R e l i a b l e  a n d  e a s y  o p e r a t i o n  –  w o r l d w i d e
S8VK POWER SUPPLIES
 » E a sy  a n d  f a s t  i n s t a l l a t i o n
 » Re s i s ta n t  i n  to u g h  e nv i ro n m e n t s
 » T h e  m o s t  c o m p a c t  d e s i g n  o n  t h e  m a r ke t
32
Omron has developed a new and exciting
family of compact power supplies. With the

S8VK Series line-up
8
Ordering information
S8VK-G series
S8VK-C series
S8VK-R series
Specifications
S8VK series
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
15 W 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC,
2 phases less than 240 VAC
5 V 3 A 22.5 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G01505
12 V 1.2 A S8VK-G01512
24 V 0.65 A S8VK-G01524
30 W 5 V 5 A 32 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G03005
12 V 2.5 A S8VK-G03012
24 V 1.3 A S8VK-G03024
60 W 12 V 4.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-G06012
24 V 2.5 A S8VK-G06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-G12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G24024
48 V 5 A S8VK-G24048
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G48024
48 V 10 A S8VK-G48048
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
60 W Single phase
100 to 240 VAC
 (Allowable range:
 85 to 264 VAC)
24 V 2.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-C06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-C12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C24024
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C48024
Type Input voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Redundancy Module 5 to 30 VDC 10 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-R10
12 to 60 VDC 20 A 40 × 125 × 113 S8VK-R20
Type S8VK-G
Efficiency (Ave) 90%
Input Rated Input Voltage 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range 85 to 264 VAC, 90 to 350 VDC